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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Häni Lars (2009) 10.00

+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00

+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Pivko Finn (2009) 10.00

+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00

1 a Menegon Christian (2009) 9.75
+ Schmutz Michael (2009) 9.75

1 b Niklaus Mike (2010) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Dan (2010) 9.75

1 c Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 9.75

2 Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.75

3 a Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50
o Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50

3 b Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50
o Pivko Finn (2009) 8.50

3 c Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.50
o Häni Lars (2009) 8.50

3 d Rudolf Ryan (2010) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

3 e Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.50
o Menegon Christian (2009) 8.50

3 f Unternährer Armando (2010) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Affolter Cedric (2007) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Burger David (2007) 10.00

+ Graber Nick (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00

1 d Winistörfer Eric (2008) 10.00
+ Hüsler Levin (2008) 10.00

1 a Beckel Robin (2008) 9.75
+ Hüsler Levin (2008) 9.75

1 b Häni Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Walser David (2007) 9.75

1 c Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.75

1 d Schenk Kilian (2008) 9.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

1 e Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75

2 Flück Ben (2007) 9.00
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 9.00

3 a Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.75
- Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.75

3 b Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.75
- Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.75

3 c Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75
- Flück Ben (2007) 8.75

4 a Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

4 b Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Schenk Kilian (2008) 8.50

4 c Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50

4 d Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

4 e Graber Nick (2007) 8.50
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

4 f Hüsler Levin (2008) 8.50
o Winistörfer Eric (2008) 8.50

4 g Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

4 h Walser David (2007) 8.50
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Moser Michael (2005) 10.00

+ Probst Elia (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Schibler Valentin (2006) 10.00

+ Rohrer Philipp (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Tschan Roman (2006) 10.00

+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 10.00

1 d Wälti Lars (2005) 10.00
+ Luder Joel (2006) 10.00

1 a Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75
+ Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.75

1 b Flury Nils (2005) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Damien (2006) 9.75

1 c Häni Adrian (2005) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 9.75

1 d Nellen Cedric (2006) 9.75
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 9.75

1 e Unternährer Diego (2006) 9.75
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75

2 Wenger Loris (2005) 9.00
- Widmer Simon (2006) 9.00

3 a Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75
- Wenger Loris (2005) 8.75

3 b Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.75
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.75

4 a Derendinger Marc (2006) 8.50
o Nellen Cedric (2006) 8.50

4 b Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50

4 c Luder Joel (2006) 8.50
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

4 d Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

4 e Polesana Sergio (2006) 8.50
o Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50

4 f Probst Elia (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

4 g Rohrer Philipp (2005) 8.50
o Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.50

4 h Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Bolz Pascal (2003) 10.00

+ Schori Kevin (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00

+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00

+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00
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1 d Stalder Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Burri Alain (2003) 10.00

1 a Burger Etienne (2004) 9.75
+ Rüegg Julian (2004) 9.75

1 b Loretan Joel (2004) 9.75
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75

1 c Schmutz Stefan (2004) 9.75
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 9.75

1 d Zryd Teo (2004) 9.75
+ 9.75

2 a Burri Alain (2003) 8.75
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75

2 b Niklaus Marco (2004) 8.75
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.75

3 a Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50

3 b Luder Marco (2004) 8.50
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50

3 c Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.50
o Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50

3 d Rüegg Julian (2004) 8.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

3 e Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50

3 f Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50


